Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Teck conduit blue 28/23 50m
1012863

- corrugated conduit

Application information Uponor Teck conduit blue

Specification

- Corrugated, made of high density polyethylene (HDPE)
- Fire classification E according to EN 13501-1
- Supplied in coils.

Application

- Used for pipe in pipe (PIP) installations to reduce the risk for water damages and allow for flexible media pipe to be replaced
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Measurements

Inner_diameter_di
Outer Diameter_do
Product code
Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN
Dimensions

Item Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1

2/3

23
28

4021598018235
35001012863
04021598018235

28.5
1000
0,068
28.5

06414905434848
06414905488391
213

2250

560

1130

50

2000

Coall

Pallet

0,0667968
2,873025

3,4

148

560
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Packaging Width PL4 1130
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1012863

