

Uponor Teck conduit blue 28/23 50m

1012863

- corrugated conduit
- colour: blue



Application information Uponor Teck conduit blue

Specification

- Corrugated, made of high density polyethylene (HDPE)
- Fire classification E according to EN 13501-1
- Supplied in coils.

Application

- Used for pipe in pipe (PIP) installations to reduce the risk for water damages and allow for flexible media pipe to be replaced

Uponor Teck conduit blue 28/23 50m

1012863



Measurements

Inner_diameter_di	23
Outer Diameter_do	28

Product code

Item no EAN	4021598018235
Item no GF	35001012863
Item no GTIN	04021598018235

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	28.5
Item Unit Length	1000
Item Unit Weight	0,068
Item Unit Width	28.5
Item_UOM	m

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905434848
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905488391
Packaging Height PL1	213
Packaging Height PL4	2250
Packaging Length PL1	560
Packaging Length PL4	1130
Packaging Quantity PL1	50
Packaging Quantity PL4	2000
Packaging Type PL1	Coil
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,0667968
Packaging Volume PL4	2,873025
Packaging Weight PL1	3,4
Packaging Weight PL4	148
Packaging Width PL1	560

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com